A.Czechowska
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Sroda

Czwartek

Pigtek

Log-6D

8.00-8.45
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Log-7B

M.Bajer
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Sroda
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Pigtek

8.00-8.45
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11.55-12.40

Log-1A
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13.00-13.45
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13.55-14.40
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J.Obrebska
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Pigtek

8.00-8.45
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Log-3Cgr.llI
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